Wave III Genetic Data
1 of 21
Wave III Genetic Data
Title
Wave III Genetic Data
Wave III DNA Data
Title
Wave III DNA Data

S S
HTTLPRB - SEROTONIN TRANSPORTER-5HTTLPR-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Serotonin Transporter-5HTTLPR-Allele B
L L
S S
MAOA_VA - MONOAMINE OXIDASE A-uVNTR-ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Monoamine Oxidase A-uVNTR-Allele A
Wave III Genetic Data
4 of 21
2R 2R
3.5R 3.5R
3R 3R
4R 4R
5R 5R
MAOA_VB - MONOAMINE OXIDASE A-uVNTR-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Monoamine Oxidase A-uVNTR-Allele B
2R 2R
3.5R 3.5R
3R 3R
4R 4R
5R 5R
CYP2A6A - CYTOCHROME P450 2A6-ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description Cytochrome P450 2A6-Allele A
1 T
CYP2A6B - CYTOCHROME P450 2A6-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description Cytochrome P450 2A6-Allele B
1 T
2 A
DRD2A - DOPAMINE D2 RECEPTOR-TAQIA-ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Dopamine D2 Receptor-TaqIA-Allele A
A1 A1
Wave III Genetic Data
5 of 21
A2 A2
DRD2B - DOPAMINE D2 RECEPTOR-TAQIA-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Dopamine D2 Receptor-TaqIA-Allele B
A1 A1
A2 A2
S000001A - rs2304297 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs2304297 - Allele A
2 C
3 G
S000001B - rs2304297 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs2304297 - Allele B
2 C
3 G
S000002A - rs892413 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs892413 - Allele A
1 A
2 C
S000002B - rs892413 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs892413 - Allele B
1 A
Wave III Genetic Data
6 of 21
2 C
S000003A - rs4950 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs4950 - Allele A
1 A
3 G
S000003B - rs4950 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs4950 - Allele B
1 A
3 G
S000004A - rs13280604 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs13280604 - Allele A
1 A
3 G
S000004B - rs13280604 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs13280604 - Allele B
1 A
3 G
DNA2 - DNA BASED ZYGOSITY
Type Code

S S
HTTLPRB - SEROTONIN TRANSPORTER-5HTTLPR-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Serotonin Transporter-5HTTLPR-Allele B
L L
S S
MAOA_VA - MONOAMINE OXIDASE A-uVNTR-ALLELE A
Type Code
Wave III Genetic Data
10 of 21
Measurement Unit text
Description Monoamine Oxidase A-uVNTR-Allele A
2R 2R
3.5R 3.5R
3R 3R
4R 4R
5R 5R
MAOA_VB - MONOAMINE OXIDASE A-uVNTR-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Monoamine Oxidase A-uVNTR-Allele B
2R 2R
3.5R 3.5R
3R 3R
4R 4R
5R 5R
CYP2A6A - CYTOCHROME P450 2A6-ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description Cytochrome P450 2A6-Allele A
1 T
CYP2A6B - CYTOCHROME P450 2A6-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description Cytochrome P450 2A6-Allele B
1 T
2 A
DRD2A - DOPAMINE D2 RECEPTOR-TAQIA-ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Dopamine D2 Receptor-TaqIA-Allele A
Wave III Genetic Data
11 of 21
A1 A1
A2 A2
DRD2B - DOPAMINE D2 RECEPTOR-TAQIA-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Dopamine D2 Receptor-TaqIA-Allele B
A1 A1
A2 A2
S000001A - rs2304297 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs2304297 - Allele A
2 C
3 G
S000001B - rs2304297 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs2304297 - Allele B
2 C
3 G
S000002A - rs892413 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs892413 - Allele A
1 A
2 C
S000002B - rs892413 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs892413 - Allele B
1 A
Wave III Genetic Data
12 of 21
2 C
S000003A - rs4950 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs4950 - Allele A
1 A
3 G
S000003B - rs4950 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs4950 - Allele B
1 A
3 G
S000004A - rs13280604 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs13280604 - Allele A
1 A
3 G
S000004B - rs13280604 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs13280604 - Allele B
1 A
3 G
DNA2 - DNA BASED ZYGOSITY
Type Code

2555 19 1 1
CYP2A6B - CYTOCHROME P450 2A6-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description Cytochrome P450 2A6-Allele B
Frequency % of total % of valid
Valid 1 T 2437 94.68% 95.38%
2 A 118 4.58% 4.62%
Total 2,555 99.26% 100%
Missing . missing 19 0.74%
Total 19 0.74%
Valid Invalid Minimum Maximum
2555 19 1 2
DRD2A - DOPAMINE D2 RECEPTOR-TAQIA-ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Dopamine D2 Receptor-TaqIA-Allele A
Frequency % of total % of valid
Valid A1 A1 201 7.81% 7.86%
A2 A2 2356 91.53% 92.14%
Total 2,557 99.34% 100%
Valid Invalid
2557 17
DRD2B - DOPAMINE D2 RECEPTOR-TAQIA-ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit text
Description Dopamine D2 Receptor-TaqIA-Allele B
Wave III Genetic Data
18 of 21
Frequency % of total % of valid
Valid A1 A1 1162 45.14% 45.44%
A2 A2 1395 54.2% 54.56%
Total 2,557 99.34% 100%
Valid Invalid
2557 17
S000001A - rs2304297 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs2304297 - Allele A
Frequency % of total % of valid
Valid 2 C 2017 78.36% 85.18%
3 G 351 13.64% 14.82%
Total 2,368 92% 100%
Missing . missing 206 8%
Total 206 8%
Valid Invalid Minimum Maximum
2368 206 2 3
S000001B - rs2304297 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs2304297 - Allele B
Frequency % of total % of valid
Valid 2 C 1087 42.23% 45.9%
3 G 1281 49.77% 54.1%
Total 2,368 92% 100%
Missing . missing 206 8%
Total 206 8%
Valid Invalid Minimum Maximum
2368 206 2 3
S000002A - rs892413 - ALLELE A
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric
Description rs892413 - Allele A
Wave III Genetic Data
19 of 21
Frequency
Valid 1 A 0
2 C 0
Valid Invalid
0 128
S000002B - rs892413 - ALLELE B
Type Code
Measurement Unit numeric